

70th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN "Recognizing The HON. DAX PAOLO C. BINAG as SK Provincial Federation President" held on July 3, 2018 @ Balai, Capitol, City of Ilagan





70th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN held on July 3, 2018 @ Balai, Capitol, City of Ilagan



70th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN "Appearance of Atty. Francis James E. Meer, Provincial Legal Officer and Engr. Virgilio S. Lorenzo, Provincial Engineer relative to the donation of a parcel of land owned by the provincial government to Social Security System (SSS)" held on July 3, 2018 @ Balai, Capitol, City of Ilagan



70th REGULAR SESSION OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN held on July 3, 2018 @ Balai, Capitol, City of Ilagan